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Puchar Dyrektora Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 25-1-2013

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2013-01-25 - 11:44 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Ryczak Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 58.88 650 28.83 30.05
2. Lewandowska Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 58.97 647 28.47 30.50
3. Lesińska Kinga 95 MKP Szczecin 59.89 617 28.81 31.08
4. Przasnek Zuzanna 94 MKP Szczecin 1:00.20 608 28.97 31.23
5. Baran Justyna 96 MKP Szczecin 1:01.93 558 28.87 33.06
6. Kotońska Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 1:05.76 466 31.76 34.00
7. Łukaszewicz Nikola 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.02 461 31.64 34.38
8. Madej Adrianna 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.66 448 31.68 34.98
9. Jasiczak Kinga 97 Wodnik Police 1:06.77 445 32.11 34.66

10. Kosicka Weronika 97 Wodnik Police 1:06.86 444 32.25 34.61
11. Filipiak Wiktoria 97 Ks Warta Poznań 1:06.99 441 31.82 35.17
12. Skrzypska Agnieszka 97 Wodnik Police 1:08.15 419 32.64 35.51
13. Stradomska Natalia 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:09.03 403 33.12 35.91
14. Kasprowicz Justyna 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.67 392 33.31 36.36
15. Golus Karolina 97 Wodnik Police 1:10.16 384 33.48 36.68
16. Ozga Kinga 97 MKP Szczecin 1:10.72 375 34.04 36.68
17. Cieślik Oliwia 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.93 371 33.88 37.05
18. Woźniak Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.69 345 34.90 37.79
19. Prokop Sara 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.81 343 34.91 37.90
20. Wirzynkiewicz Ada 96 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:13.21 338 35.15 38.06
21. Bartczak Patrycja 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:15.73 305 36.16 39.57
22. Gębarowska Natalia 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:16.36 298 34.21 42.15
23. Banaś Nicole 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:20.87 250 38.60 42.27

16 lat

1. Kotońska Dominika 97 Wodnik Police 1:05.76 466 31.76 34.00
2. Jasiczak Kinga 97 Wodnik Police 1:06.77 445 32.11 34.66
3. Kosicka Weronika 97 Wodnik Police 1:06.86 444 32.25 34.61
4. Filipiak Wiktoria 97 Ks Warta Poznań 1:06.99 441 31.82 35.17
5. Skrzypska Agnieszka 97 Wodnik Police 1:08.15 419 32.64 35.51
6. Stradomska Natalia 97 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:09.03 403 33.12 35.91
7. Golus Karolina 97 Wodnik Police 1:10.16 384 33.48 36.68
8. Ozga Kinga 97 MKP Szczecin 1:10.72 375 34.04 36.68

15 lat

1. Lewandowska Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 58.97 647 28.47 30.50
2. Łukaszewicz Nikola 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:06.02 461 31.64 34.38
3. Kasprowicz Justyna 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:09.67 392 33.31 36.36
4. Cieślik Oliwia 98 Znicz Koszalin 1:10.93 371 33.88 37.05
5. Woźniak Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.69 345 34.90 37.79
6. Prokop Sara 98 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.81 343 34.91 37.90

13 - 14 lat

1. Madej Adrianna 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.66 448 31.68 34.98
2. Bartczak Patrycja 99 MKP Kołobrzeg 1:15.73 305 36.16 39.57
3. Gębarowska Natalia 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:16.36 298 34.21 42.15
4. Banaś Nicole 99 Znicz Koszalin 1:20.87 250 38.60 42.27

PK Margula Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:06.06 460 31.62 34.44


